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Topic Date Day Time

Dec- 24

CMAT Exam Overview 1st Dec Sunday 10 to 11 pm

CET Exam Overview 8th Dec Sunday 10 to 11 pm

CUET PG Exam OVerview 15th Dec Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do Topics | Cutoffs | Prep Plan 22nd Dec Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must Do Quants Questions ( PYQ ) 29th Dec Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Jan- 25

Must Do Verbal Questions (  PYQ ) 5th Jan Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do DI/DS Questions 12th Jan Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must Do Clocks and Calendars Questions 19th Jan Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do Grammar Questions 26th Jan Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Feb- 25

Must do Logical Reasoning Questions 2nd Feb Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must Do Language Skills  Questions 9th Feb Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must Do Verbal Reasoning Questions 16th Feb Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Mock Taking Strategy Bootcamp 23rd Feb Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Mar- 25

Exam Day Strategy Bootcamp 2nd Mar Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do Abstract Reasoning Questions 9th Mar Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must Do Verbal Reasoning Questions 16th Mar Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do Logical Reasoning Questions 23rd Mar Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must Do Clocks and Calendars Questions 30th Mar Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Apr- 25

Must do Grammar Questions 6th Apr Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do GK Questions 13th Apr Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do Innovation | Entrepreneurship Ques 20th Apr Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Must do Innovation | Entrepreneurship Ques 27th  Apr Sunday 10 to 11 pm

Get Trained by CET, 
CMAT Toppers

CMAT | CET | CUET PG Bootcamp

- Actual CMAT | CET Solved Past Paper Questions Videos

- 20 Full Length CET Mocks based on CET Paper Pattern

- 20 Full Length CMAT Mocks based on the CMAT Pattern

- 10 Full Length CUET PG Mocks for the CUET PG COQP11 Code

CMAT | CET  Maximizer eBooks

- 100 Topicwise Tests for all chapters of Quants / Verbal/LR/DI and DS

Join the CATKing  CMAT CET CUET New Batch visit courses.catking.in For Details Contact 
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